
DATE

TOTAL

1177 Melville Street, Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada V6E 0A3
Toll-free 1 877 225 6336

theloden.com

Dear Guest,

NAME

ROOM

Our laundry service is available daily.
Please select one of the following: 

Same day service
Items received by 9:30 a.m. will be returned by 7:30 p.m. 

Next day service
Items received after 9:30 a.m. will be returned the next day by 7:30 p.m. 

Complete this form and insert it with your clothing inside the laundry bag.
For collection, dial 0.

When this form is not completed, Loden Hotel will ascertain the number and
type of items in the laundry bag will be the official count and order
Loden Hotel cannot be held responsible for shrinkage or colour fading
In the event of loss or damage, Loden Hotel will accept liability not exceeding
5 times the cleaning charge. 
All losses or damages must be reported within 24 hours
Prices are in CAD and exclusive of taxes

Please note the following:

SIGNATURE

LAUNDRY SERVICES

Special Instructions



UNIT COST

TOTAL

DRY-CLEANING

Undergarments

Socks

Handkerchief

Scarf

Undershirt

Sweater

Shirt / Blouse

Shirt - Sport

Shirt Tuxedo

Trousers or Jeans

Shorts

Skirt

Pyjamas 2Pc / Nightgown
Slip

Dress

Other

ROOM UNIT COST TOTAL

6.00

6.00

5.00

16.50

7.00

19.30

17.35

12.90

17.35

17.80

14.35

17.40

14.00

13.45

29.35

LAUNDRY PRESSING

DRY CLEANING OTHER

Dog or Cat Clothing 15.00

Children’s Clothing 15.00

QUANTITYITEMROOM UNIT COST TOTAL

17.35
17.80

17.40

29.35

62.40

93.45

35.95

21.70

43.40

50.30

17.35

45.20

19.30

14.35
44.30

12.00

Trousers

Skirt

Dress

Cocktail Dress

Evening Dress

Suit (2 Piece)

Jacket

Tuxedo

Coat

Sweater

Silk Blouse or Shirt

Trousers

Suit (3 Piece)

Vest
Raincoat

Tie

Other

QUANTITYITEMROOM UNIT COST TOTAL

17.35
17.80

17.40

29.35

62.40

93.45

35.95

21.70

43.40

50.30

17.35

45.20

19.30

14.35
44.30

12.00

Trousers

Skirt

Dress

Cocktail Dress

Evening Dress

Suit (2 Piece)

Jacket

Tuxedo

Coat

Sweater

Silk Blouse or Shirt

Trousers

Suit (3 Piece)

Vest
Raincoat

Tie

Other

QUANTITYITEM

QUANTITYITEMROOM UNIT COST TOTAL


