LAUNDRY SERVICES



Dear Guest,
Our laundry service is available daily. Please select one of the following:
Same day service Items received by 9:30 a.m. will be returned by 7:30 p.m.
Next day service Items received after 9:30 a.m. will be returned the next day by 7:30 p.m.
Complete this form and insert it with your clothing inside the laundry bag. For collection, dial 0.
 Please note the following: When this form is not completed, Loden Hotel will ascertain the number and type of items in the laundry bag will be the official count and order Loden Hotel cannot be held responsible for shrinkage or colour fading In the event of loss or damage, Loden Hotel will accept liability not exceeding 5 times the cleaning charge. All losses or damages must be reported within 24 hours Prices are in CAD and exclusive of taxes Special Instructions
NAME
ROOM
DATE
TOTAL

SIGNATURE ____

theloden.com

LAUNDRY

ROOM	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
	Undergarments		6.00	
	Socks		6.00	
	Handkerchief		5.00	
	Scarf		16.50	
	Undershirt		7.00	
	Sweater		19.30	
	Shirt / Blouse		17.35	
	Shirt - Sport		12.90	
	Shirt Tuxedo		17.35	
	Trousers or Jeans		17.80	
	Shorts		14.35	
	Skirt		17.40	
	Pyjamas 2Pc / Nightgown		14.00	
	Slip		13.45	
	Dress		29.35	
	Other			

DRY CLEANING

ROOM	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
	Silk Blouse or Shirt		17.35	
	Trousers		17.35	
	Trousers		17.80	
	Skirt		17.40	
	Dress		29.35	
	Cocktail Dress		62.40	
	Evening Dress		93.45	
	Suit (2 Piece)		35.95	
	Suit (3 Piece)		45.20	
	Tuxedo		43.40	
	Jacket		21.70	
	Coat		50.30	
	Sweater		19.30	
	Vest		14.35	
	Raincoat		44.30	
	Tie		12.00	
	Other			

PRESSING

ROOM	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
	Silk Blouse or Shirt		17.35	
	Trousers		17.35	
	Trousers		17.80	
	Skirt		17.40	
	Dress		29.35	
	Cocktail Dress		62.40	
	Evening Dress		93.45	
	Suit (2 Piece)		35.95	
	Suit (3 Piece)		45.20	
	Tuxedo		43.40	
	Jacket		21.70	
	Coat		50.30	
	Sweater		19.30	
	Vest		14.35	
	Raincoat		44.30	
	Tie		12.00	
	Other			

OTHER

ROOM	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
	Dog or Cat Clothing		15.00	
	Children's Clothing		15.00	